
Wednesday, July 25
Weather Forecosts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m.; 9.30 7m.; 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Instrumental Interlude
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
(Uncie Tom)
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Milestones
10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Musicale11.39 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Melodies
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Glasgow Orpheus Choir
2. 0 The Right to Happiness2.15 Gordon MacRae2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featur-|
ing at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices, fol-
towed by Keyboard HitsFrom the Soundtrack
Jo Stafford
Light and Bright
Reserved
Evening Star: Mary Martin
EVENING PROGRAMME
Mellow Mood
In Strict Tempo
Daily Diary
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
Reserved
Address Unknown
The Street with No Name
Kiap O’Kane

% Springboks Rugby Review, byWinston McCarthy
0. O Put it to the Experts10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
11. 0 Wednesday Finale
12. 0 Close down

IBon.ws
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.146 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Light and Bright
411.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 The Right to Happiness
2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring
Gardening Talk by Ngita Woodhouse,
and at 3.0, A Woman in Love
Afternoon Tea Tunes
The Johnston Brothers
Russ Morgan OrchestraContrast of Voices
Console Styles
in Lighter Vein
The Four Aces
Continental Cocktail
New Zealand Artists
Frankie Yankovic Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety Time
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
The Hodlars
Address Unknown
Gimme the Boats
Kiap O’Kane
Springboks Rugby Review by Win-

ston McCarthy
10. 0 Tempo of the Times
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
411. 0 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

at
whsore

&SSa0

ESohSoO

Qo

@®

*

SENN

NOHO

Po

NoOooCOoO

RS

RoHS

HOKS

ARKATCA

Sd
aww

aoo

OOLBDINAN

DAD

7
RoSoasoa

Sacer
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session :

8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 School March
8.20 After Breakfast Tunes

9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine :

10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 WMorning Concert
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunch Programme
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Will Glahe and his Orchestra
2. 0 The Right to Happiness
2.15 Serenade by Tino Rossi
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.39 Variety Hour, featuring Stars of
Radio, Stage and Screen
4.30 Cass County Boys
4.45 Les Thompson and his Harmonica
5. 9 Comedy and Harmony
5.30 Joni James Sings
6.45 The Three Suns

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Glenn Miller Highlights
6.45 The Fontane Sisters
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand
746 Orchestra and Chorus
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane
9.32 Springboks Rugby Review by Win-ston McCarthy
9.45 Dreaming of Hawaii10. 0 Progressive Jazz by Vic Lewis
and his Orchestra
10.15 Inter-Planetary Travel
10.30 Possier on Dumetrius
41. 0 Papanui Shoppers’ Session
(Neville Chamberlain)
11.30 Down South
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke 288 m.

a.m. Breakfast Session

-30

.m. Mar

Morning StarSchool Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Musical Album
Doctor Paul
Out of the Dark
My Heart’s DesirePortia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter SessionLunch Music
Livingstone, M.D.Just Melody

The Right to HappinessBallroom Melodies
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),

featuring Homemakers’ Quiz, and at 3.0,
A Woman in Love
3.30 Leisure Time Revue4.0 Unforgettable Melodies
4.15 Modern Melodies for Many Voices
4,30 Strictly Instrumental
4.45 Spotlight on Rhythm
5. 0 All Star Cast
5.30 Brisk Off the Disc

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Your Favourite Dance Bands
6.20 Popular Parade
7. 0. Scoop the Pool
7.20 This is New Zealand
7.45 Selected Recordings
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.390 Seerch for Karen Hastings
19. 0 Kiap O'Kane
| 9.32 Sprinaqboks Rugby Review, byWinston McCarthy
9.45 Popular Tunes of Yasteryear
10. 0 New Tales for Old (final broad-cast)19.15 Party Time
410.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
411. 0 Late Niaht Variety
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Quiz and Record
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)
9.30 Latin Americana9.45 Light0 ge10. O Reserve
10.15 David's children
10.30 In This My Life
10.45 To Marry for Love

|

11. 0 Housewives’ Choice
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)
12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura (John
Gerring)
Office Wife
Tenortime
From Our Decca Library :

Women’s Hour (Pat Bell
MmoKenzie),aturing at 2.30, Second Fiddle

Spotlight on Variety |Angel’s Flight
Classical Highlights

.
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The Gaylords
Light Orchestras on Parade
Biggles Hits the Trail
Rhythm Rendezvous
The Story of Alian Carlyle
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Olympic Flame
6.30 New Releases
7. 0 Scoop the Pool7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Music of Our Times
8.30 The Hunted One .

9. 0 Kiap O’Kane9.33 Springboks Rugby Review, byWinston McCarthy9 Trumpet Tunes: Ziggy Elman10. O Music for Fireside Listeners
10.30 Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 4 Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodi Light Orchestra with a.
ludes by Lee Lawrence
10. 0
Angel!
s Flight |

10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
11.45
12. 02.O p.
2.15
2.30
3.0,
3.30
3.45
4.0
4.20
4.40
5. 0
|
5.30

6. 0
6.15
6.30

The Cat Scratches
Second Fiddle
Foxglove Street
Shopping Reporter (Pamela)Organ Interlude
Lily Pons (soprano)
Lunch Music
m. The Life of Mary Sothern
Les Baxter’s Orchestra and Chorus
Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring atThe Search for Karen Hastings
Music from Scotland
Edward Vito (harp)
British Dance Bands
Voices in Harmony
Australian and New Zealand Artists
Variety Hour
Son of Porthos
EVENING PROGRAMME
On the March
Haleloke Kahauolopua (vocal)
Melody Time: Jesse Crawford.
(organ), Helen O’Connell (vocal) andBill
7. 0
7.30
8. 0

McCune’s Orchestra
Reach for the Sky
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Address Unknown
The Crime Club
Contraband
Springboks Rugby Review by Win-
McCarthy
Rhythm Rendezvous: Ed McCurdy
his Rhythm PalsMelodies for Romance
Close down

Deeohato(ithREVELITE
FASHION COLOURS
created to flatterYou
Think how wonderful it will be-~liv-
ingagainst a colour background de-
signed to flatter YoU! That'S what
you can have with Revelite Fashion
Colours. Maybe youre not planningto redecorate completely right now,but somewhere in your home You
must be able to introduce the Reve
lite Fashion Colours that suit you
best_~even if only on one wall in
your" own special room.
How about talking your favourite
man into getting on with the job
right now You can remind him
that painting with Taubmans Revelite
Wall Enamel is So easyl

Three finishes_~Flat for walls
and ceilings Semi-gloss Or
Full-gloss for woodwork, cup-
boards and all kitchen and
bathroom painting:AlI finishes washable!

Toubmart AlI finishes LEAD-FREE safet0 use anywhere childrenRriee are likely to be.
Easier brushing Or roller coat-

WALL ing,on all inside surfaces:
Quicker drying without join O5
brush markta

Taubmans
LEAD-FREEWrite to Taubmans,P.o Box 7506,

Wellington,for freeColourSchemes. REVELITE WALL ENAMEL

y
ENAMEL


